2017 Monster Dash 5k Five Kilometer

1of 3

https:/fitnesssports.com/oct_races/MonsterDashPolkCity/Monster%20D...

2017 Monster Dash 5k

Overall Finish List

October 07, 2017

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing

Place Name

1

O 00 N O 1 p W N

N N NN R RPB R R R P R R R R
W N P O O 0O N OO Ll B W N+ O

Ben Schmidt
Unknown Partic. 248
Unknown Partic. 251
Nolan Mandernach
Ashton Bolletta
Jamilee Noble

Evan Noble
Unknown Partic. 231
2 Harvey

Reece Muhlena
Unknown Partic. 244
Unknown Partic. 250
5 Bartleman

Rachel Schroeder
Josie Dresen

3 Bartleman
Unknown Partic. 246
Ryan Schulte

Kelsey Hastings
Ayden Reed

Grant Mandernach
Zach Taylor

Thomas Hebert

Five Kilometer

City

Polk City IA

Johnston IA

Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Bib No Time Back Total Time

Pace

170
248
251
153
110
135
136
231
190
139
244
250
218
158
123
216
246
168
167
149
152
163
165

0:39
1:12
2:36
2:40
2:42
3:27
3:28
4:09
4:25
4:48
5:28
5:28
5:33
5:33
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:56
6:06
6:14
6:29
6:34

21:13
21:53
22:26
23:50
23:53
23:56
24:41
24:42
25:22
25:39
26:02
26:42
26:42
26:47
26:47
27:06
27:06
27:07
27:10
27:20
27:28
27:43
27:48

6:51/M
7:04/M
7:14/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:24/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:56/M
8:58/M

10/14/2021, 11:17 AM


http://www.theopenroadchiptiming.com/
http://www.theopenroadchiptiming.com/
http://www.theopenroadchiptiming.com/
http://www.theopenroadchiptiming.com/

2017 Monster Dash 5k Five Kilometer

2 0of 3

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Heidi Palmer

Kate Haisman

Larry Darr
Unknown Partic. 249
Colin Muhlena

2 Mattiace

Rachel Eash

2 Bartleman
Unknown Partic. 241
Jacey Hibbing

Kayla Crann

Tammy Muhlbauer
1 Morehead

Amy Welshhons
Cody Stamm

Jenny Schmidt

1 Visalden

Drew Reed

Taylor Cullum

Cole Lee

Alison Foughty
Michelle Lee

Tiffany Dunn
Unknown Partic. 238
Unknown Partic. 237
2 Morehead

1 Happ

2 Happ

Mya Bond

Unknown Partic. 245
Bill Bond

1 Harvey

Brianne Schultz
Vicky Schultz

Brandi Lee

https:/fitnesssports.com/oct_races/MonsterDashPolkCity/Monster%20D...

166
134
157
249
140
196
174
215
241
160
161
147
183
164
173
169
200
148
126
181
141
150
131
238
237
184
204
205
155
245
154
189
177
175
176

6:49
7:12
7:19
7:29
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:49
8:56
8:57
9:33
9:36
10:28
11:09
11:57
12:55
13:05
13:10
13:43
14:01
14:16
14:35
14:36
14:49
14:49
14:57
15:08
15:09
15:28
15:32
15:37
16:26
16:37
16:42
16:43

28:03
28:26
28:33
28:43
29:13
29:15
29:17
30:02
30:10
30:11
30:47
30:50
31:42
32:23
33:11
34:09
34:19
34:24
34:57
35:15
35:30
35:49
35:50
36:03
36:03
36:10
36:22
36:23
36:42
36:46
36:51
37:40
37:51
37:56
37:57

9:03/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
10:14/M
10:27/M
10:42/M
11:01/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:16/M
11:22/M
11:27/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
12:09/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:15/M

10/14/2021, 11:17 AM



2017 Monster Dash 5k Five Kilometer

30of3

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Hunter Krzemecki
Debbie Pulver

3 Visalden

Seb Lee

1 Hill

3 Mattiace

2 Visalden

3 Hill

2 Hill

Bethany Devine
Marnie Krzemecki

5 Mattiace

1 Mattiace

Quinn Taylor
Unknown Partic. 247
Unknown Partic. 236
Sal Capaldo

Brenda Hummel-Foreman
Unknown Partic. 239
Jj Lee

Todd Lee

Return to home page

https:/fitnesssports.com/oct_races/MonsterDashPolkCity/Monster%20D...

146
144
202
180
209
197
201
211
210
130
145
198
195
162
247
236
143
142
239
182
179

16:54
17:02
17:27
17:37
17:49
17:52
17:58
18:06
18:06
20:36
21:05
22:29
22:32
24:47
25:26
25:27
26:57
26:58
27:25
30:22
30:28

38:08
38:16
38:40
38:51
39:03
39:06
39:11
39:20
39:20
41:50
42:18
43:43
43:46
46:01
46:40
46:41
48:11
48:12
48:39
51:35
51:42

12:18/M
12:21/M
12:28/M
12:32/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:38/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
13:30/M
13:39/M
14:06/M
14:07/M
14:51/M
15:03/M
15:04/M
15:33/M
15:33/M
15:42/M
16:38/M
16:41/M

10/14/2021, 11:17 AM


https://fitnesssports.com/index.html
https://fitnesssports.com/index.html

