

2017 Monster Dash 5k

Overall Finish List

October 07, 2017

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing [The Open Road Chip Timing](#)

Five Kilometer

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Time Back</u>	<u>Total Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Ben Schmidt		170		21:13	6:51/M
2	Unknown Partic. 248		248	0:39	21:53	7:04/M
3	Unknown Partic. 251		251	1:12	22:26	7:14/M
4	Nolan Mandernach	Polk City IA	153	2:36	23:50	7:41/M
5	Ashton Bolletta		110	2:40	23:53	7:42/M
6	Jamilee Noble		135	2:42	23:56	7:43/M
7	Evan Noble	Johnston IA	136	3:27	24:41	7:58/M
8	Unknown Partic. 231		231	3:28	24:42	7:58/M
9	2 Harvey		190	4:09	25:22	8:11/M
10	Reece Muhlena		139	4:25	25:39	8:16/M
11	Unknown Partic. 244		244	4:48	26:02	8:24/M
12	Unknown Partic. 250		250	5:28	26:42	8:37/M
13	5 Bartleman		218	5:28	26:42	8:37/M
14	Rachel Schroeder		158	5:33	26:47	8:38/M
15	Josie Dresen		123	5:33	26:47	8:38/M
16	3 Bartleman		216	5:52	27:06	8:45/M
17	Unknown Partic. 246		246	5:52	27:06	8:45/M
18	Ryan Schulte		168	5:53	27:07	8:45/M
19	Kelsey Hastings		167	5:56	27:10	8:46/M
20	Ayden Reed	Polk City IA	149	6:06	27:20	8:49/M
21	Grant Mandernach	Polk City IA	152	6:14	27:28	8:52/M
22	Zach Taylor		163	6:29	27:43	8:56/M
23	Thomas Hebert		165	6:34	27:48	8:58/M

24	Heidi Palmer	166	6:49	28:03	9:03/M
25	Kate Haisman	134	7:12	28:26	9:10/M
26	Larry Darr II	157	7:19	28:33	9:13/M
27	Unknown Partic. 249	249	7:29	28:43	9:16/M
28	Colin Muhlena	140	8:00	29:13	9:25/M
29	2 Mattiace	196	8:01	29:15	9:26/M
30	Rachel Eash	174	8:03	29:17	9:27/M
31	2 Bartleman	215	8:49	30:02	9:41/M
32	Unknown Partic. 241	241	8:56	30:10	9:44/M
33	Jacey Hibbing	160	8:57	30:11	9:44/M
34	Kayla Crann	161	9:33	30:47	9:56/M
35	Tammy Muhlbauer	147	9:36	30:50	9:57/M
36	1 Morehead	183	10:28	31:42	10:14/M
37	Amy Welshhons	164	11:09	32:23	10:27/M
38	Cody Stamm	173	11:57	33:11	10:42/M
39	Jenny Schmidt	169	12:55	34:09	11:01/M
40	1 Visalden	200	13:05	34:19	11:04/M
41	Drew Reed	148	13:10	34:24	11:06/M
42	Taylor Cullum	126	13:43	34:57	11:16/M
43	Cole Lee	181	14:01	35:15	11:22/M
44	Alison Foughty	141	14:16	35:30	11:27/M
45	Michelle Lee	150	14:35	35:49	11:33/M
46	Tiffany Dunn	131	14:36	35:50	11:34/M
47	Unknown Partic. 238	238	14:49	36:03	11:38/M
48	Unknown Partic. 237	237	14:49	36:03	11:38/M
49	2 Morehead	184	14:57	36:10	11:40/M
50	1 Happ	204	15:08	36:22	11:44/M
51	2 Happ	205	15:09	36:23	11:44/M
52	Mya Bond	155	15:28	36:42	11:50/M
53	Unknown Partic. 245	245	15:32	36:46	11:52/M
54	Bill Bond	154	15:37	36:51	11:53/M
55	1 Harvey	189	16:26	37:40	12:09/M
56	Brianne Schultz	177	16:37	37:51	12:13/M
57	Vicky Schultz	175	16:42	37:56	12:14/M
58	Brandi Lee	176	16:43	37:57	12:15/M

59	Hunter Krzemecki	146	16:54	38:08	12:18/M
60	Debbie Pulver	144	17:02	38:16	12:21/M
61	3 Visalden	202	17:27	38:40	12:28/M
62	Seb Lee	180	17:37	38:51	12:32/M
63	1 Hill	209	17:49	39:03	12:36/M
64	3 Mattiace	197	17:52	39:06	12:37/M
65	2 Visalden	201	17:58	39:11	12:38/M
66	3 Hill	211	18:06	39:20	12:41/M
67	2 Hill	210	18:06	39:20	12:41/M
68	Bethany Devine	130	20:36	41:50	13:30/M
69	Marnie Krzemecki	145	21:05	42:18	13:39/M
70	5 Mattiace	198	22:29	43:43	14:06/M
71	1 Mattiace	195	22:32	43:46	14:07/M
72	Quinn Taylor	162	24:47	46:01	14:51/M
73	Unknown Partic. 247	247	25:26	46:40	15:03/M
74	Unknown Partic. 236	236	25:27	46:41	15:04/M
75	Sal Capaldo	143	26:57	48:11	15:33/M
76	Brenda Hummel-Foreman	142	26:58	48:12	15:33/M
77	Unknown Partic. 239	239	27:25	48:39	15:42/M
78	Jj Lee	182	30:22	51:35	16:38/M
79	Todd Lee	179	30:28	51:42	16:41/M

Return to [home page](#)
